OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 3
OVE Certification

EN 62752:2016/A1:2020
Product:  In-cable control and protection device for mode 2 (IC-CPD)
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
T1..., T2...  NRGkick, EDI, MAN, MOON, POWER, Volvo, Zeus
see type key
Rated voltage: AC 230 / 400 V
Rated frequency: 50 Hz
Rated current: 10 / 13 / 16 / 20 / 32 A
IΔn = 30 mA, -40 to +70°C
IP67 for funktion box
Certificate No.: 89044-002-00
Date: 2021 08 18
 Page 3 of 3
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under www.bmdw.gv.at/akkreditierung.
  A B C D E F G H
Code of manufacturer T2 3 32 50 xxx S1 D xxx
A Vehicle plug T1 Type 1
  T2 Type 2
B Main connection 1 1 - phase system
  3 3 - phase system
C Rated current 10 maximum current 10 A
  13 maximum current 13 A
  16 maximum current 16 A
  20 maximum current 20 A
  32 maximum current 32 A
D Total length 10 Total length 1,0 m 60 Total length 6,0 m
  15 Total length 1,5 m 65 Total length 6,5 m
  20 Total length 2,0 m 70 Total length 7,0 m
  25 Total length 2,5 m 75 Total length 7,5 m
  30 Total length 3,0 m 80 Total length 8,0 m
  35 Total length 3,5 m 85 Total length 8,5 m
  40 Total length 4,0 m 90 Total length 9,0 m
  45 Total length 4,5 m 95 Total length 9,5 m
  50 Total length 5,0 m 99 Total length 10,0 m
  55 Total length 5,5 m
E Internal number xxx variable
F Radio connection S0 WLAN, Bluetooth
  S1 GSM, GPS, WLAN, Bluetooth
  S2 Without radio connection
D Logo / Branding D NRGkick
  E EDI
  M MAN
  O MOON
  P POWER
  V Volvo
  Z Zeus
H Internal number xxx variable
Certified plug attachments  CEE, 32 A, 5-pole, red CEE, 32 A, 3-pole, blue
  CEE, 16 A, 5-pole, red CEE, 16 A, 3-pole, blue